J

FRISCO ISD
RFP  865-2024-05-30

AVAILABLE POINTS

30

856 Phase 3 MAINT Board Evaluator Template

10

REPUTATION OF

VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS GOODS & SERVICES

15

Composite

15

10

VENDOR PAST

RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST

15

OTHER RELEVANT

100

# VENDOR NAME
1 Cozy D Heating & A/C LLC

2  Sterling Services of Texas LLC

3 ACRS Inc

4 AC Supply

PURCHASE PRICE
72
78
81
83

SERVICES
23
23
25
28

& SERVICES

33

35

38
36

Page 1 of 4

MEET FISD NEEDS
29
38
85
35

FISD
12
12
12
12

TO FISD
33
33
88
33

FACTORS

O O O

TOTAL SCORE
211
228
228
236

AVEREAGE SCORE
70.3
76.0
76.0
78.7



J

FRISCO ISD

RFP

865-2024-05-30

AVAILABLE POINTS

VENDOR NAME

856 Phase 3 MAINT Board Evaluator Template
Evaluator #1

30 10 15 15

REPUTATION OF

VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES

10

VENDOR PAST
RELATIONSHIP WITH
FISD

15

LONG-TERM COST TO
FISD

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

100

TOTAL SCORE

AW IN = ES

Cozy D Heating & A/C LLC
Sterling Services of Texas LLC
ACRS Inc

AC Supply

PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS
27 8 13 14
28 8 13 14
26 8 12 13
28 8 13 14
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oo

13
13
13
13

W w w

83
84
80
84



J

FRISCO ISD
RFP  865-2024-05-30

AVAILABLE POINTS

856 Phase 3 MAINT Board Evaluator Template
Evaluator #2

30 10 15 15

REPUTATION OF

VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES

10

VENDOR PAST
RELATIONSHIP WITH
FISD

15

LONG-TERM COST TO
FISD

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

100

TOTAL SCORE

# VENDOR NAME
1 Cozy D Heating & A/C LLC

2  Sterling Services of Texas LLC

3 ACRS Inc

4 AC Supply

PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS
15 5 10 10
20 5 10 12
25 7 10 12
25 10 10 10
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NINN

(G200, RS

— )

48
99
62
63



J

FRISCO ISD
RFP  865-2024-05-30

AVAILABLE POINTS

856 Phase 3 MAINT Board Evaluator Template
Evaluator #3

30 10 15 15

REPUTATION OF

VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES

10

VENDOR PAST
RELATIONSHIP WITH
FISD

15

LONG-TERM COST TO
FISD

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

100

TOTAL SCORE

# VENDOR NAME
1 Cozy D Heating & A/C LLC

2  Sterling Services of Texas LLC

3 ACRS Inc

4 AC Supply

PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS
30 10 10 5
30 10 12 12
30 10 11 10
30 10 13 11
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oo

15
15
15
15

oo o

80
89
86
89
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