

## 856 Phase 3 MAINT Board Evaluator Template Composite

	AVAILABLE POINTS	30	10	15	15	10	15	5	100	
			REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS &	OUALITY OF GOODS	GOODS & SERVICES	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH	LONG-TERM COST	OTHER RELEVANT		
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	SERVICES	& SERVICES	MEET FISD NEEDS	FISD	TO FISD	FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE	AVEREAGE SCORE
1	Cozy D Heating & A/C LLC	72	23	33	29	12	33	9	211	70.3
2	Sterling Services of Texas LLC	78	23	35	38	12	33	9	228	76.0
3	ACRS Inc	81	25	33	35	12	33	9	228	76.0
4	AC Supply	83	28	36	35	12	33	9	236	78.7



## 856 Phase 3 MAINT Board Evaluator Template Evaluator #1

	AVAILABLE POINTS	30	10	15	15	10	15	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Cozy D Heating & A/C LLC	27	8	13	14	5	13	3	83
2	Sterling Services of Texas LLC	28	8	13	14	5	13	3	84
3	ACRS Inc	26	8	12	13	5	13	3	80
4	AC Supply	28	8	13	14	5	13	3	84



## 856 Phase 3 MAINT Board Evaluator Template Evaluator #2

	AVAILABLE POINTS	30	10	15	15	10	15	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Cozy D Heating & A/C LLC	15	5	10	10	2	5	1	48
2	Sterling Services of Texas LLC	20	5	10	12	2	5	1	55
3	ACRS Inc	25	7	10	12	2	5	1	62
4	AC Supply	25	10	10	10	2	5	1	63



## 856 Phase 3 MAINT Board Evaluator Template Evaluator #3

	AVAILABLE POINTS	30	10	15	15	10	15	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Cozy D Heating & A/C LLC	30	10	10	5	5	15	5	80
2	Sterling Services of Texas LLC	30	10	12	12	5	15	5	89
3	ACRS Inc	30	10	11	10	5	15	5	86
4	AC Supply	30	10	13	11	5	15	5	89